DELIVERY CHEF DRINKS
These drinks/items are supplied by
The Delivery Chef, NOT by the
restaurant listed above.
SAVE --- Two 2 Liters Of Soda$6.49
--- SAVE

Get 2 two liters of soda, one for
now, and one for later.

Coke 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Coke 2 Liter $3.49
Mountain Dew 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Mountain Dew 2 Liter $3.49
Sundrop 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Sundrop 2 Liter $3.49
Dr. Pepper 2 Liter $3.49
Sprite 2 Liter $3.49
Starry 2 Liter $3.49
Pepsi 2 Liter $3.49
Diet Pepsi 2 Liter $3.49
Ginger Ale 2 Liter $3.49
7-UP 2 Liter $3.49

Half Gallon Of Sweet Tea $3.99
Two Half Gallons Of Sweet Te&6.99
Half Gallon Of Unsweet Tea $3.99
Two Half Gallons Of Unsweet $6.99
Tea

Bag Of Ice $3.49
Bottled Water - Ice Cold $2.49

ADD-ONS & APPETIZERS
Side Order - Mozzarella Sticks $4.79
With Marinara Dip (8 Piece)

Side Order - Jalapeno Poppers$4.59
With Ranch Dip (8 Piece)

Side Order - Batter Dipped Fisl$2.89
(1 Piece)

Side Order - Batter Dipped Fisl$5.59
(2 Piece)

Side Order - Butterfly Shrimp (%$1.99
Piece)

Side Order - Butterfly Shrimp $3.99
(10 Piece)

Side Order - Butterfly Shrimp $5.99
(15 Piece)

Side Order - Chicken Tender (253.69
Piece)

Side Order - Chicken Tender (456.29
Piece)

Side Order - Hush Puppies (6 $3.19
Piece)

Side Order - Hush Puppies (12%$4.99
Piece)

FAMILY MEALS
Family Meal - 10 Piece Batter$27.99
Dipped Fish With 2 Family
Sides
Family Meal - Seafood Feast $36.99
With 2 Family Sides

32.8- 2433

828-328-CHEF(2433)
http://www.thedeliverychef.com

Captain D's Seafood Hudson

GRILLED MEALS
Meal - Grilled Tilapia With 2 $9.69
Sides
Meal - Grilled Wild Salmon With$10.99
2 Sides
Meal - Grilled White Fish With 2 $8.79
Sides
Meal - Grilled White Fish &
Shrimp Skewer With 2 Sides

SEAFOOD SELECTS
Meal - Deluxe Seafood Platter $11.59
With 2 Sides
Meal - Supreme Sampler With $11.59
2 Sides

Two piece fish, side piece shrimp,

and two piece chicken,
Meal - 2 Piece Fish & 6 Piece  $9.99
Shrimp With 2 Sides
Meal - 2 Piece Fish & 2 Piece $10.59
Chicken With 2 Sides

CAPTAIN'S CLASSICS
Meal - 2 Piece Batter Dipped  $7.99
Fish With 2 Sides

Meal - 3 Piece Batter Dipped  $9.29
Fish With 2 Sides

Meal - 4 Piece Batter Dipped $11.29
Fish With 2 Sides

Meal - 2 Piece Hand Breaded $9.59
Catfish With 2 Sides

Meal - 3 Piece Hand Breaded $11.99
Catfish With 2 Sides

Meal - 4 Piece Hand Breaded $14.39
Catfish With 2 Sides

Meal - 15 Piece Butterfly $8.89
Shrimp With 2 Sides
Meal - 20 Piece Butterfly
Shrimp With 2 Sides
Meal - 4 Piece Chicken With 2 $9.99
Sides

Meal - 6 Piece Chicken With 2 $13.29
Sides

SANDWICHES
Giant Fish Sandwich - $4.99
Sandwich Only
Combo - Giant Fish Sandwich  $7.49
Catfish Sandwich - Sandwich  $7.49
Only
Combo - Catfish Sandwich $9.49

KID'S MEALS

$10.99

$10.59

Includes a fun pack, drink, one side and

hush puppies.

Kids Batter Dipped Fish $4.99
Kids Chicken Tenders $5.19
Kids Popcorn Shrimp
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SIDES

Side Order - Coleslaw
Side Order - French Fries

Side Order - Green Beans With

Country Ham

Side Order - Baked Potato
(Butter & Sour Cream)

Side Order - Breaded Okra
Side Order - Mac & Cheese
Side Order - Loaded Baked
Potato

Side Order - 4 Ounce Cocktail

Sauce

Side Order - 4 Ounce Tartar
Sauce

Side Order - Ranch Dipping
Sauce

Side Order - Honey Mustard
Dipping Sauce

Side Order - Sweet & Sour
Dipping Sauce

Side Order - Hot Sauce
Side Order - Malt Vinegar
Side Order - Ketchup

DESSERT

Classic Cheesecake
Funnel Cake Stix

BEVERAGES

Small Fountain Drink
Medium Fountain Drink
Large Fountain Drink
Small Sweet Tea
Medium Sweet Tea
Large Sweet Tea
Small Unsweet Tea
Medium Unsweet Tea
Large Unsweet Tea
Gallon Of Sweet Tea
Gallon Of Unsweet Tea

Please Include Silverware
Please Include Napkins
Please Include Ketchup
Please Include Mustard
Please Include Mayonnaise
Please Include Salt
Please Include Pepper
LAST UPDATED

$2.99
$2.69
$2.99

$2.99

$2.99
$2.99
$4.39

$0.99
$0.99
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25

$4.29
$3.49

$2.59
$2.89
$3.19
$2.59
$2.89
$3.19
$2.59
$2.80
$3.19
$4.49
$4.49

CONDIMENTS, NAPKINS &
SICVERWARE
Please let us know below if you will
need any condiments, napkins or
silverware with your order.

THE DELIVERY CHEF

$4.79 Are you looking for food delivery near
me? Well you have come to the right



Twelve piece fish, twelve piece
shrimp and three stuffed crab shells.
Family Sampler Meal With 2 $36.99
Family Sides
Ten piece fish, six piece chicken
and twelve piece shrimp.
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place. The Delivery Chef has been your
premier locally owned and operated
restaurant delivery service for over 16
years, delivering your favorite foods to
you. The Delivery Chef is a delivery
service that delivers food prepared by
the above restaurant to the Unifour
area of the Catawba Valley. When
engaging our services to request a
delivery of food from this restaurant,
you are hiring the services of a
self-employed professional delivery
driver. All trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. All rights
reserved. Prices and availability of all
items are subject to change. Prices
shown on this website are cash prices,
electronic payments will incur a small
fee. 828-328-2433



