

http://www.thedeliverychef.com

# **Captain D's Seafood Hudson**

DELIVERY CHEF DRINKS		GRILLED MEALS		SIDES	
These drinks/items are supplied by		Meal - Grilled Tilapia With 2	\$9.69	Side Order - Coleslaw	\$2.99
The Delivery Chef, NOT by the		Sides		Side Order - French Fries	\$2.69
restaurant listed above.		Meal - Grilled Wild Salmon With	h\$10.99	Side Order - Green Beans With	\$2.99
SAVE Two 2 Liters Of Soda\$6.49		2 Sides	•	Country Ham	·
SAVE		Meal - Grilled White Fish With 2	2 \$8.79	Side Order - Baked Potato	\$2.99
Get 2 two liters of soda, one for		Sides	•	(Butter & Sour Cream)	·
now, and one for later.	<b>^</b>	Meal - Grilled White Fish &	\$10.99	Side Order - Breaded Okra	\$2.99
Coke 2 Liter	\$3.49	Shrimp Skewer With 2 Sides	•	Side Order - Mac & Cheese	\$2.99
Diet Coke 2 Liter	\$3.49	•	_	Side Order - Loaded Baked	\$4.39
Mountain Dew 2 Liter	\$3.49	SEAFOOD SELECTS	<u>S</u>	Potato	·
Diet Mountain Dew 2 Liter	\$3.49	Meal - Deluxe Seafood Platter	\$11.59	Side Order - 4 Ounce Cocktail	\$0.99
Sundrop 2 Liter	\$3.49	With 2 Sides		Sauce	·
Diet Sundrop 2 Liter	\$3.49	Meal - Supreme Sampler With	\$11.59	Side Order - 4 Ounce Tartar	\$0.99
Dr. Pepper 2 Liter	\$3.49	2 Sides		Sauce	·
Sprite 2 Liter	\$3.49	Two piece fish, side piece shrimp,		Side Order - Ranch Dipping	\$0.25
Starry 2 Liter	\$3.49	and two piece chicken,	ФО ОО	Sauce	·
Pepsi 2 Liter	\$3.49	Meal - 2 Piece Fish & 6 Piece	\$9.99	Side Order - Honey Mustard	\$0.25
Diet Pepsi 2 Liter	\$3.49	Shrimp With 2 Sides	<b>040.50</b>	Dipping Sauce	•
Ginger Ale 2 Liter	\$3.49	Meal - 2 Piece Fish & 2 Piece	\$10.59	Side Order - Sweet & Sour	\$0.25
7-UP 2 Liter	\$3.49	Chicken With 2 Sides		Dipping Sauce	•
Half Gallon Of Sweet Tea	\$3.99	CAPTAIN'S CLASSIC	<b>'</b> C	Side Order - Hot Sauce	\$0.25
Two Half Gallons Of Sweet Te				Side Order - Malt Vinegar	\$0.25
Half Gallon Of Unsweet Tea	\$3.99	Meal - 2 Piece Batter Dipped	\$7.99	Side Order - Ketchup	\$0.25
Two Half Gallons Of Unsweet	\$6.99	Fish With 2 Sides	ድር 20	·	•
Tea		Meal - 3 Piece Batter Dipped	\$9.29	<u>DESSERT</u>	
Bag Of Ice	\$3.49	Fish With 2 Sides	\$11.29	Classic Cheesecake	\$4.29
Bottled Water - Ice Cold	\$2.49	Meal - 4 Piece Batter Dipped Fish With 2 Sides	<b>Φ11.29</b>	Funnel Cake Stix	\$3.49
ADD-ONS & APPETIZE	DC.	Meal - 2 Piece Hand Breaded	\$9.59	DEVED 4.050	
		Catfish With 2 Sides	φ9.59	<u>BEVERAGES</u>	
Side Order - Mozzarella Sticks	5 \$4.79	Meal - 3 Piece Hand Breaded	¢11 00	Small Fountain Drink	\$2.59
With Marinara Dip (8 Piece)		Catfish With 2 Sides	φ11.99	Medium Fountain Drink	\$2.89
Side Order - Jalapeno Poppers\$4.59		Meal - 4 Piece Hand Breaded	¢1420	Large Fountain Drink	\$3.19
With Ranch Dip (8 Piece)			φ14.39	Small Sweet Tea	\$2.59
Side Order - Batter Dipped Fis	in⇒2.89	Catfish With 2 Sides	00 OD	Medium Sweet Tea	\$2.89
(1 Piece)		Meal - 15 Piece Butterfly	\$8.89	Large Sweet Tea	\$3.19
Side Order - Batter Dipped Fish\$5.59		Shrimp With 2 Sides	¢40 E0	Small Unsweet Tea	\$2.59
(2 Piece)		Meal - 20 Piece Butterfly	\$10.59	Medium Unsweet Tea	\$2.80
Side Order - Butterfly Shrimp (	<b>(5</b> )1.99	Shrimp With 2 Sides Meal - 4 Piece Chicken With 2	ድር ርር	Large Unsweet Tea	\$3.19
Piece)	<b>#</b> 0.00	Sides	\$9.99	Gallon Of Sweet Tea	\$4.49
Side Order - Butterfly Shrimp	\$3.99		¢12.20	Gallon Of Unsweet Tea	\$4.49
(10 Piece)	<b>ሲ</b> ሮ ዕር	Meal - 6 Piece Chicken With 2 Sides		CONDINCTIC NADICINI	<b>C</b> 0
Side Order - Butterfly Shrimp	фэ.99	Sides		<u>CONDIMENTS, NAPKIN</u>	<u>3 &amp;</u>
(15 Piece)	അം ഭവ	SANDWICHES		SILVERWARE	
Side Order - Chicken Tender (		Giant Fish Sandwich -	\$4.99	Please let us know below if you	
Piece)	<b>. ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (</b>	Sandwich Only	ψ+.55	need any condiments, napkins	or

## **FAMILY MEALS**

Side Order - Chicken Tender (46.29

Side Order - Hush Puppies (6 \$3.19

Side Order - Hush Puppies (12\$4.99

Piece)

Piece)

Piece)

Family Meal - 10 Piece Batter\$27.99 Dipped Fish With 2 Family Sides Family Meal - Seafood Feast \$36.99 With 2 Family Sides

## KID'S MEALS

\$7.49

\$7.49

\$9.49

Includes a fun pack, drink, one side and hush puppies.

Combo - Giant Fish Sandwich

Catfish Sandwich - Sandwich

Combo - Catfish Sandwich

Sandwich Only

Only

Kids Batter Dipped Fish	\$4.99
Kids Chicken Tenders	\$5.19
Kids Popcorn Shrimp	\$4.79

page 1

## need any condiments, napkins or silverware with your order.

Please Include Silverware Please Include Napkins Please Include Ketchup Please Include Mustard Please Include Mayonnaise Please Include Salt Please Include Pepper

### THE DELIVERY CHEF

LAST UPDATED

Are you looking for food delivery near me? Well you have come to the right

Twelve piece fish, twelve piece shrimp and three stuffed crab shells.
Family Sampler Meal With 2 \$36.99
Family Sides

Ten piece fish, six piece chicken and twelve piece shrimp.

place. The Delivery Chef has been your premier locally owned and operated restaurant delivery service for over 16 years, delivering your favorite foods to you. The Delivery Chef is a delivery service that delivers food prepared by the above restaurant to the Unifour area of the Catawba Valley. When engaging our services to request a delivery of food from this restaurant, you are hiring the services of a self-employed professional delivery driver. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Prices and availability of all items are subject to change. Prices shown on this website are cash prices. electronic payments will incur a small fee. 828-328-2433